

Shri. Yashwantrao Bhonsale Education Society's

BOMBAY INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY & RESEARCH

Next to Lodha Panacea, Near Jain Temple, Bhadra Nagar, Desale Pada, Dombivali (East), Dist. Thane, Maharashtra 421 201



Reflektions Seminar on

"Reinvent Yourself"

Academic Year : 2023-24

Date : 02nd February, 2024

Venue : Seminar Hall

Coordinators/ Committee : Mr. Dilip Morani & Mrs. Monika Tirale

Activity for : First Year B. Pharmacy & D. Pharmacy Students & Staff members

Number of Participant : 49 Students of B. Pharmacy & 25 Students of D. Pharmacy

About Activity

Bombay Institute of Pharmacy & Research organized-

Seminar on "Reinvent Yourself" was organized by the TPO cell of Bombay Institute of Pharmacy and Research for the students of first year B. Pharmacy & D. Pharmacy on 02^{nd} February, 2024. Total 74 students from D. Pharmacy & B. Pharmacy & all staff members participated in the lecture.

Students of D. Pharmacy & B. Pharmacy benefited by the seminar on Reinvent yourself. Mr. Ranjeet Singh, Founder & Trainer at Let's Create; Highlighted all the students about how to reinvent yourself with many realistic examples. Along with the academic curriculum its very important to individually realize our hidden aptitudes & reinvent them for the career growth. The programme was coordinated by Mr. Dilip Morani, Asst. Prof.

Event Flyer



BOMBAY INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY & RESEARCH

Next to Lodha Panacea, Near Jain Temple, Bhadra Nagar, Desale Pada, Dombivali (East), Maharashtra 421 201

Training & Placement Cell Organizes

Seminar on

Reinvent Yourself

DATE 02nd February, 2024





Mr. RANJEET SINGH

Founder & Trainer at

Let's Create

Mr. Dilip Morani Mrs. Monika Tirale

Co-ordinators

Dr. Vinod S. MulePrincipal



+91 92091 88966



www.bombayipr.com













Memories of the Event





Wel-come of invited speaker Mr. Ranjeet Singh by Dr. Vinod Mule, Principal, BIPR









Participants in the guest lecture along with invited speaker Mr. Ranjeet Singh.

Mr. Dilip MoraniCoordinator

Mrs. Monika TiraleCo-ordinator

Dr. Vinod S. MulePrincipal